Certification Totals

June, 2013
Level
EMT Initial
First Responder
Basic
Intermediate
Paramedic

Active EMS Initial Total

EMT Renewal
First Responder
Basic
Intermediate
Paramedic

Renewal Total

EMT Reinstatement
First Responder
Basic
Intermediate
Paramedic

Reinstatement Total

EMT Reciprocity
First Responder
Basic
Intermediate
Paramedic

Reciprocity Total

Monthly Total
June-13

15
273
10
123

421

125
15
106

252

oo oo

15

20

Year-To-Date

Total Active

2013
142
1299
53
346
1840
197
1891
239
2084

4411

42

26

73

97

45

146

2,220
20,631
2,201
17,290

42,342



Certification Totals
June, 2013

Level

Fire Service Initial

Volunteer

Level 1

Level 2

Total Initial Firefighter

Fire Safety Inspector

Initial Fire Total

Fire Service Renewal

Volunteer

Level 1

Level 2

Total Firefighter Renewal

Fire Safety Inspector

Renewal Fire Total

Fire Service Reinstatement

Volunteer

Level 1

Level 2

Total Firefighter Reinstatement

Fire Safety Inspector

Reinstatement Fire Total

Fire Equivalency
Volunteer

Level 1
Level 2

Fire Equivalency Total

Monthly Total

May-13
65
43

103
211
19
230
48
19
125
192

52

244

o

Year-To-Date Total Active

2013

506

443

588

1537

275

1812

1253

437

2519

4209

1058

5267

25

35

67

11

78

13,341

4,761
23,569
41,671
10,124

51,795



Certification Totals
June, 2013

Instructors

Initial

EMS Instructors
Physician Instructor
Asst. EMS Instructor
CE Instructor

Total Initial EMS Instructors
Fire Instructors
Fire Safety Inspector Instructors
Assistant Fire Instructors
Total Initial Fire Instructor
Total Initial Instructors
Renewal
EMS Instructors
Physician Instructor
Asst. EMS Instructor
CE Instructor
Total Renewal EMS Instructors
Fire Instructors
Fire Safety Inspector Instructors
Assistant Fire Instructors

Total Fire Instructor

Total Renewal Instructors

Monthly Total
June-13

15
2
2

20

39

o

25

45

Year-To-Date Total Active

2013

54
27
9
166
256
122
10
10
142

398

185

25
220

435

369

52

429

864

1,837
168
188

2,180

4,373
3,595
131
509
4,235

8,608



Certification Totals
June, 2013

Total Certified Personnel

FR/Volunteer
FR/Level 1
FR/Level 2

FR Only

Basic/Volunteer
Basic/Level 1
Basic/Level 2

Basic Only

Intermediate/Volunteer
Intermediate/Level 1
Intermediate/Level 2

Intermediate Only

Paramedic/Volunteer
Paramedic/Level 1
Paramedic/Level 2

Paramedic Only

Volunteer Only
Level 1 Only
Level 2 Only

Total EMT Only
Total Fire Only
Total Dual Certified
Total Certified Providers

761
225
269
965

2,390
1,728
8,162
8,351

435
224
634
908

589
485
11,562
4,654

9,166
2,099
2,942

14,878
14,207
27,464
56,549
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